Industrial X-Ray
Generators
Industrial X-Ray
Tube Assemblies
Industrial X-Ray
Tube Accessories
Generators
Controller

Anode
96 160 160 160 160 180
Size (WxLxH) mm 360x610x428 528x813x780 528x813x780 528x813x780 528x813x780 528x813x780
Weight (kg)
Converter chassis
9 9 9 9 9 9
Size (WxLxH) mm 483x515x133 483x515x133 483x515x133 483x515x133 483x515x133 483x515x133
*All high voltage connectors are tapered with flanged fittings
Customised generators are available on request. Please contact us at xray@comet.ch
Drawings
Detailed drawings please find at www.comet.ch
Configurations with Unipolar Generators
Generator Tube Cable Cooler
COMET Type Ordering no. Voltage Max. power Current Output Recommended Ordering / Focal spots Terminal type Ordering Type / Ordering no. Type
range (kV) (W) range (mA) connector tube type Ref. no. (EN 12543 mm) Tube no. flange
XRP-100/600/1 10002205 10–100 640 0–12 R10 CXR-102 915102.51 2.0 R10 651142 U3/100 - R10 - R10 - Xm XRC-1000-WA
XRP-100/1000/1 10002206 10–160 1000 0–16 R10 MXR-101 915343.51 5.5 R10 651142 U3/100 - R10 - R10 - Xm XRC-1000-WA
CXR-105 915110.51 3.0 10001700
XRP-100/3000/1 10002207 10–100 3000 0–30 R10 MXR-102 915343.52 5.5 R10 651142 U3/100 - R10 - R10- Xm XRC-1000-WA
or R24 U3/100 - R24 - R10- Xm
XRP-160/640/1 10002208 10–160 640 0–10 R24 MXR-160/01 915313.51 0.5 R24 10001756 P3/250 - R24 - R24 - Xm XRC-1000-WA
XRP-160/640/2 10002209 10–160 640 0–10 R24 MXR-160/20 915317.51 1.0 / 1.0 R24 10001756 P3/250 - R24 - R24 - Xm XRC-1000-WA
XRP-160/1000/1 10002210 10–160 1000 0–16 R24 MXRP-160C 915311.51 0.4 x 4.0 R24 10001756 P3/250 - R24 - R24 - Xm XRC-1000-WA
CXR-150 915200.51 2.0
XRP-160/1000/2 10002211 10–160 1000 0–16 R24 MXR-160HP/20 915357.51 1.0 / 1.0 R24 10001756 P3/250 - R24 - R24 - Xm XRC-1000-WA
XRP-160/1600/2 10002212 10–160 1600 0–30 R24 MXR-160/21 915302.51 1.0 / 3.0 R24 10001756 P3/250 - R24 - R24 - Xm XRC-3000-WA
XRP-160/3000/2 10002213 10–160 3000 0–30 R24 MXR-160/22 915301.51 1.0 / 5.5 R24 10001756 P3/250 - R24 - R24 - Xm XRC-3000-WA
XRP-160/3000/1 10002214 10–160 3000 0–30 R24 MXR-161 915305.51 7.5 R24 10001756 P3/250 - R24 - R24 - Xm XRC-3000-WA
XRP-225/640/1 10002215 10 –225 640 0–7 R30 MXR-225/01 915327.51 0.5 R24 10001756 P3/250 - R30 - R24 - Xm XRC-1000-WA
XRP-225/1600/2 10002216 20–225 1600 0–30 R30 MXR-225/21 915325.51 1.0 / 3.0 R24 10001756 P3/250 - R30 - R24 - Xm XRC-3000-WA
XRP-225/3000/2 10002217 20–225 3000 0–30 R30 MXR-225/22 915326.51 1.0 / 5.5 R24 10001756 P3/250 - R30 - R24 - Xm XRC-3000-WA
XRP-225/3000/1 10002218 20–225 3000 0–30 R30 MXR-226 915332.51 7.5 R24 10001756 P3/250 - R30 - R24 - Xm XRC-3000-WA
Configurations with Bipolar Generators
Generator Tube Cable Cooler
COMET Type Ordering no. Voltage Max. power Current Output Recommended Ordering / Focal spots Terminal type Ordering Type / Ordering no. Type
range (kV) (W) range (mA) connector tube type Ref. no. (EN 12543 mm) Tube no. flange
XRP-320/1000/2 10002219 30–320 1000 0–8 R24 MXR-320HP/21 915362.51 0.9 / 3.0 R24 10001711 P3/250 - R24 - R24 - Xm XRC-1000-OA
XRP-320/1600/2 10002220 30–320 1600 0–20 R24 MXR-320/23 915334.51 1.9 / 3.6 R24 10001711 P3/250 - R24 - R24 - Xm XRC-3000-OW
XRC-3000-OA
XRP-320/3200/1 10002224 30–320 3200 0–30 R24 MXR-322 915337.51 4.5 R24 10001711 P3/250 - R24 - R24 - Xm XRC-4500-OW
XRC-4500-OA
XRP-320/4000/1 10002223 30–320 4000 0–30 R24 MXR-321 915341.51 8.0 R24 10001711 P3/250 - R24 - R24 - Xm XRC-4500-OW
XRC-4500-OA
XRP-320/4200/2 10002222 30–320 4200 0–30 R24 MXR-320/26 915358.51 3.0 / 5.5 R24 10001711 P3/250 - R24 - R24 - Xm XRC-4500-OW
XRC-4500-OA
XRP-450/4500/2 10002225 40–450 4500 0–20 R30 MXR-420/25 915331.51 3.0 / 7.0 R24 10001711 P3/250 - R30 - R24 - Xm XRC-4500-OW
XRC-4500-OA
XRP-450/4500/2 10002225 40–450 4500 0–20 R30 MXR-451 915344.53 2.5 / 5.5 R28 10001710 P3/250 - R30 - R28 - Xm XRC-4500-OW
XRC-4500-OA
XRP-450/4500/2 10002225 40–450 4500 0–20 R30 MXR-452 915344.52 2.5 / 5.5 R28 10001710 P3/250 - R30 - R28 - Xm XRC-4500-OW